## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2240

- Page 1, line 1, remove "at certain locations"
- Page 1, line 2, after "in" insert "public corridors of"
- Page 1, line 6, after "displayed" insert "prominently"
- Page 1, line 6, remove "the chamber of the"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "house of representatives, the chamber of the senate, and the courtroom of the supreme court" with "public corridors of the state capitol, as determined by the capitol grounds planning commission"
- Page 1, line 10, after "States" insert "prisoners of war and missing in action,"
- Page 1, line 11, after "displayed" insert "prominently"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "the chamber of the house of representatives, the chamber"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "of the senate, and the courtroom of the supreme court" with "public corridors of the state capitol, as determined by the capitol grounds planning commission"

Renumber accordingly